o

v

In accordance wuth
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of LIQ02
the Insolvency (Engtand

Eeles) Rules 118209 Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

(AL

28/02.’2020 #266
COMPANIES HOUSE
*ASYZHNAQ*
AQ7 17/02/2020 #108

COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

o
Company number [ 0 [4—|? EFF ’7 ’F

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | A B Hire (Surrey) Limited

bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Mike

Surname Hali

Liquidator's address

Building name/number | Townshend House

Street | Crown Road

Post town Norwich

County/Regicn l

Postcade [ N ’?F"_—l—?’_ﬁ:ﬂ?l

Country I

Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s) Andrew O Other liquidator
Use this sectian to tell us about

Surname McTear another fiquidator.

Liquidator’s address ®

Building nameinumber| Townshend House © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street [ Crown Road another liquidator.

Post town | Norwich

County/Region |

Fosteode IN[R[TT [3[o[T

Country [

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

ofs B2 T2lof2lo

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liguidator's signature

Signature date

Signature

X /é P
s o2 Bll2lo

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact infarmation, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name Bethan F’age

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

comamnare McTear Williams & Wood Limited

|*“*  Townshend House

| Crown Road
|
P Norwich
CountyiRegicn
Gl | W E Y
Country
I X
| Telephone
01603 877540

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register,

8 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0



Statement of Affairs

Staterment as to affairs of
A B Hire (Surrey) Limited - Company number 04665140

an the 30 January 2020, heing a date not more than 14 deys before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statementef Afiairs ars irue.

Full Name ’//ﬁzcmu 7

Signed

Dated 3-2-2€




A B Hire {Surrey) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as af 30 January 2020

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Valuz Rezlise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Book Debfs 5,600.0C 5.403.00

Funds with agent 4,236.00 4.233.00

Deferred sale consideration debior 7.000.00 7,000.00

Cash at Bank (Count=0)} .00 NIL

Rent deposit §,000.0C Uncertain

Estimated total assets avallable for preferentiat creditors 16.233.00
2.2-20-

Signature -~ Date




A B Hire (Surrey) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 January 2020

A1l - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
I

s

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A}

Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-

16.233.00

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Fleating Charge Creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding apy shorifall to floating chargs holders)
Unsecured cred - Trade and expense(Count=17)
Unsecured cred - Directors
Unsecured cred - Bank
Unsecured cred - PAYE/NIC
Unsecured cred - VAT
Unsecured cred - Loans
Customer Overpayment

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

issued and called up capiial

- ML

16,235.00

__NIL

16,235.00

NIL

16.233.00

B NIL

16,235.00

NIL

16,233.00
44,188.05
82,752.74
10,623.36
24,646.12
8,461.38
16,099.23
%,410.60

188,181.48

(171,945.48)

(171,845.48)
2.00

2.00

Ordinary Shareholder
Estimated total deﬁcier@ius as regards members

{(171,847.48)

4

i
Signature Date 3 2




Sl 020 ABngsd £0

G0'G16E oA DS Sd!

€10 | efieg

aImeUbig

vl gev'sot Bufjero | sapjug 64
00'ZLLS) A9 12N 'Aaung 'Bupjop ‘alenbg 121s80n0jD) '$82O MDD liouno) ybneiog Bunjom LOAMO
00'000'S AT GHD ‘24UIsu PUBIBOS 'RECY USIOM "SLIRE WiT, YSIey PO Byl [eudeD |2:0p94  0OMD
00'096'E Qs ¥ZNO ‘Aaisig "eury 8sNOH POy SOZED P17 SjESlBLIWOY)) Plemo S 0080
¥aG 1187 'spean
Fih —.mm.v _wc_wl_ ._mtm>> _mum_n_ .\_wumgmmutm .mmo_?_mw >ucm2omc_ m.c.._:_D> n.ﬁ“l_.._ m_um_._m._m_;m D..G U_n_ _u_._mzoow v:u xcmm E}DM MON_O
HOs 1157 'speet
6 rmw.m _mcm._ JABAN _mom_n_ ._mwmz,mm_utm _wmo_?_mw >ucm>_owc" SUWINJOA .&.j Spaysliaa 0f2 A PURJIODG JO Mueg um\mow_ ZoHO
08'901 4rg 29 'mobise|sy 194G JUadUIA BEL '9SNON BuUBISHIY 'l00l4 pug s SaY LOMO
00°000°S AXE GHO '@HYSIUN e SPIAB(Q 18 ‘@SNCH 8&(] Elay 00710
8E°LOV'8 1VA - SWoisng g anuasdy NH $OHOD
Nr.wvo.vw ZZ1 863N _0c>._. ucdn BlISEIMBN .coucmnm:on_ _>>m_> yled uoiuegy _DIO_ JAVd - SWOISNY ¢ snUoAB} S_I Zo0RD
09°0Lp'} g9% ZNS AUNS ‘PJOIPIING ‘PEBUIHIN ‘@SNOH PESW(IIN ‘SSIAIRS Jalolsn) [rounog ybnoiog pioypling 0092
1G'8G0' L rY9 ALOM ‘UOpUOT ‘| gg Js0dea. 4 uswipedaq Asusnjosu) ABseun 403 003D
00'89L'S 588 0ZML 'weyb3 'Aempunoy g pajLUIL Jueny3 1omg 0045
05'1EE 948G 220y 'eoisbuiseq ‘asol) plogebuni g Xawayg ej euind weg 100D
£2°660'0 802 Y203 'uopuo] 1S UosiipA 04 1ot yunog dey. uo jeyden 000D
00'000°€ HS9 ZLND ‘PIOIPING 'Usy 'peoy Aingsyes 6 aIng r 'JaneqpesT y ‘eng § £0490
P 689'8 N6 8137 'uoisBip ‘peoy uoies ‘000r xod Od piesheraseg z08d
NHZ ¥X0
00| 'PIOXQ "B SSBUISNG PIOjXO 'prOY U0BUISIESD 00P6 ‘STHOEYIN NOLDNINNI 0/0 $a|MOUY uojnIg 1089
00°000'8 Z16 ZNS Bupjops 'pul 1sepn ‘peoy usess seanT ‘playleq sejeisy peydeg 008D
08'091 FNS 0LND 'Weylled ‘Aapuag ‘aieis3 [eMsnpul Aspueg ‘| Jun Asuoyelg Wiody 00vD
3 ssauppy aweN Koy

s10)1paun Aueduwion - g
papwy (Aeung) aaH g v
PajiWIT POOAA '3 SWEl||IM Jea )



gL.pL 0207 Arenigad €0

o102 daA 0S8 ad!

2 Buyjjejo) sopjug A
ool 0ot b 00°k ARUIPIO AZ6 PEND ‘A8ung ‘Bupiopy 'Asisig ‘peoy esabuy gl JuB:g uoieus
00t o'l ! 0a'L Aleuipio AZ6 vZNO 'Aalng ‘Bupiop As(sig ‘peoy esnabuy g uaig wioojeiy
dn pejien eseyssad sealeyg anjep,

Jwy |ejoy df paed  }O ON leujwoN  edAL ssauppy swen

siapjoyall
pajw] {(Asnng) o,
pajilily POOM B SWE|IM -

i



